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高雄市扯鈴協會	
級位檢定（合辦）	
成績名冊	 	

場次編號：(請輸入場次編號)	
	

序	 級證編號	 姓名	
本次核准	

自選分	

己核准	

自選總分	

推薦	

教練	

CAM	

連續式	

個人指定

動作	

雙人指定

動作	

本次核准

檢定級位	

1	 KS000860	 洪偉勝	 28	 28	 張宏仁	 	 	 	
第 9 級	

第 8 級	

2	 KS000859	 洪偉業	 28	 28	 張宏仁 	 	 	
第 9 級	

第 8 級	

3	 KS000858	 謝聖肴	 28	 28	 張宏仁 	 	 	
第 9 級	

第 8 級	
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5	 	 	 	 	  	 	 	 	
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17	 	 	 	 	  	
	 	

	

18	 	 	 	 	  	 	 	 	

19	 	 	 	 	  	 	 	 	

20	 	 	 	 	  	 	 	 	


